
#19 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark 1.79 1.84 1.89 1.94 1.99 2.02 2.05 2.08 Pts
1 WALLACE, Trenton Colorado St. 2.05m 6' 83 /4 P P P P XO O XO XXX

2 HINEGARDNER, Sam Air Force 2.05m 6' 83 /4 P P O O XXO O XXO XXX

3 MCCLURKIN JR, Duane Colorado 2.02m 6' 71 /2 P P O O O XO XXX

4 SCHEER, Collin Colorado St. 2.02m 6' 71 /2 P P P XO XO XXO XXX

5 MEIHAUS, Nicholas Colorado St. 1.99m 6' 61 /4 P P P XXO XO XXX

6 POLLOCK, Kyle Wyoming 1.94m 6' 41 /4 P O O XO XXX

7 TAYLOR JR, Dionne Colorado 1.94m 6' 41 /4 P XO O XO XXX

8 NARVARTE, Giancarlo Colorado 1.89m 6' 21 /4 P O O XXX

9 LACOSTE, Jake Air Force 1.89m 6' 21 /4 P XO O XXX

10 DUPREE, Jayson Northern Colorado 1.89m 6' 21 /4 P XO XXO XXX

BERSON, Tyler Air Force NH XXX

#21 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark 4.40 4.55 4.65 4.75 4.85 4.95 5.15 5.35 5.46 5.51 Pts
1 PATER, Kyle Air Force 5.46m 17' 11" P P P P P P XXO O XXO XX

2 GHIZZONE, Andrew Colorado 4.85m 15' 11" O O O O O XXX

3 STEVENS, Connor Air Force 4.85m 15' 11" P P XO O XO XXX

4 MEIHAUS, Nicholas Colorado St. 4.75m 15' 7" P P XO O XXX

5 HINEGARDNER, Sam Air Force 4.65m 15' 3" O O XXO XXX

6 GRIZZLE, Logan Air Force 4.65m 15' 3" XO XO XXO XXX

7 NEWELL, Walker Air Force 4.55m 14' 11" XO O XXX

Pl Name Team Mark 4.10 4.25 Pts
1 PATER, Kyle Air Force (cont'd) P P

2 GHIZZONE, Andrew Colorado (cont'd) P P

3 STEVENS, Connor Air Force (cont'd) P P

4 MEIHAUS, Nicholas Colorado St. (cont'd) P P

5 HINEGARDNER, Sam Air Force (cont'd) P XO

6 GRIZZLE, Logan Air Force (cont'd) P P

7 NEWELL, Walker Air Force (cont'd) P O

8 BERSTLER, Calvin Air Force 4.10m 13' 51 /4 O XXX

BUTTE, Davis Colorado NH XXX

CARMICHAEL, Aaron Colorado NH XXX

DOERR, Christopher Air Force NH P XXX

WILLIAMS, Hayden Colorado St. NH P P

#23 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts

CARTER, Scott Wyoming 7.20m 23' 71 /2 6.93 7.01 7.20 2(1)

SEETON, Caleb Wyoming 7.00m 22' 113 /4 6.88 7.00 6.96 6.84 6.90 6.91 2(2)

GHIZZONE, Andrew Colorado 6.96m 22' 10" 6.96 PASS PASS PASS PASS 2(3)

SCHEER, Collin Colorado St. 6.93m 22' 9" 6.89 6.82 6.90 6.93 6.86 2(4)

SANUSI, Ayo Colorado St. 6.77m 22' 21 /2 6.60 6.77 6.62 6.71 2(5)

WINGELETH, Bobby Wyoming 6.68m 21' 11" 6.66 6.59 6.59 6.68 6.37 2(6)

ALEXANDER, Kyle Wyoming 6.60m 21' 8" 6.60 1(1)

FOX, Dalten Colorado St. 6.57m 21' 63 /4 6.44 6.57 6.51 6.35 2(7)
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#23 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts

BERSTLER, Calvin Air Force 6.46m 21' 21 /2 6.44 6.43 6.39 6.46 6.33 6.31 1(2)

POLLOCK, Kyle Wyoming 6.43m 21' 11 /4 6.07 6.18 6.43 1(3)

TAYLOR JR, Dionne Colorado 6.42m 21' 03 /4 6.42 2(8)

BAUMGARDT, Daniel Colorado St. 6.37m 20' 103 /4 6.09 6.31 6.37 1(4)

CARPENTER, Zach Northern Colorado 6.27m 20' 7" 5.94 6.05 6.27 1(5)

NEWELL, Walker Air Force 6.09m 19' 113 /4 5.94 6.04 6.09 1(6)

LACOSTE, Jake Air Force 6.04m 19' 93 /4 6.04 5.99 2(9)

BERSON, Tyler Air Force 6.00m 19' 81 /4 6.00 5.86 5.83 1(7)

DAVIS, Anthony Air Force 6.00m 19' 81 /4 6.00 5.43 5.71 1(7)

FIELDS, Jacob Air Force 5.97m 19' 7" 5.97 1(9)

BELL, Trey Air Force 5.74m 18' 10" 5.48 5.74 5.58 1(10)

GRAVELDING, Nate Colorado 5.68m 18' 73 /4 5.42 5.68 5.52 1(11)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 ALEXANDER, Kyle Wyoming 6.60m 21' 8" 6.60

2 BERSTLER, Calvin Air Force 6.46m 21' 21 /2 6.44 6.43 6.39 6.46 6.33 6.31

3 POLLOCK, Kyle Wyoming 6.43m 21' 11 /4 6.07 6.18 6.43

4 BAUMGARDT, Daniel Colorado St. 6.37m 20' 103 /4 6.09 6.31 6.37

5 CARPENTER, Zach Northern Colorado 6.27m 20' 7" 5.94 6.05 6.27

6 NEWELL, Walker Air Force 6.09m 19' 113 /4 5.94 6.04 6.09

7 BERSON, Tyler Air Force 6.00m 19' 81 /4 6.00 5.86 5.83

7 DAVIS, Anthony Air Force 6.00m 19' 81 /4 6.00 5.43 5.71

9 FIELDS, Jacob Air Force 5.97m 19' 7" 5.97

10 BELL, Trey Air Force 5.74m 18' 10" 5.48 5.74 5.58

11 GRAVELDING, Nate Colorado 5.68m 18' 73 /4 5.42 5.68 5.52

Flight 2 of 2

1 CARTER, Scott Wyoming 7.20m 23' 71 /2 6.93 7.01 7.20

2 SEETON, Caleb Wyoming 7.00m 22' 113 /4 6.88 7.00 6.96 6.84 6.90 6.91

3 GHIZZONE, Andrew Colorado 6.96m 22' 10" 6.96 PASS PASS PASS PASS

4 SCHEER, Collin Colorado St. 6.93m 22' 9" 6.89 6.82 6.90 6.93 6.86

5 SANUSI, Ayo Colorado St. 6.77m 22' 21 /2 6.60 6.77 6.62 6.71

6 WINGELETH, Bobby Wyoming 6.68m 21' 11" 6.66 6.59 6.59 6.68 6.37

7 FOX, Dalten Colorado St. 6.57m 21' 63 /4 6.44 6.57 6.51 6.35

8 TAYLOR JR, Dionne Colorado 6.42m 21' 03 /4 6.42

9 LACOSTE, Jake Air Force 6.04m 19' 93 /4 6.04 5.99

#29 Men's Weight Throw
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts

UNLAND, Kirk Wyoming 18.01m 59' 11 /4 17.49 18.01 17.87 17.54 2(1)

MCGUIRE, Reed Air Force 17.62m 57' 10" 16.79 17.10 16.87 16.93 17.62 2(2)

SPARLING, Malachi Air Force 17.52m 57' 6" 17.52 2(3)

FRKETICH, Hap Wyoming 17.22m 56' 61 /4 17.22 16.79 16.62 16.66 16.98 2(4)

KING, Bailey UNAT-Colorado St 16.92m 55' 61 /2 16.17 16.03 15.78 16.24 16.92 2(5)

BLAHO, Austin Colorado St. 16.81m 55' 2" 16.81 16.36 14.75 2(6)

BLAHO, Alex Colorado St. 16.33m 53' 71 /4 16.33 16.24 15.75 2(7)
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#29 Men's Weight Throw (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts

MAIER, Darby Air Force 16.21m 53' 21 /2 16.21 15.40 15.39 15.97 15.26 2(8)

LYNCH, Garrett Wyoming 15.62m 51' 31 /4 14.68 15.18 15.62 2(9)

WEBBER, Grayson Colorado 14.33m 47' 01 /2 14.33 14.33 FOUL 1(1)

BROWN, Aubry Colorado St. 14.07m 46' 21 /4 13.36 13.46 14.07 1(2)

WEIRICH, Daniel Colorado St. 13.93m 45' 83 /4 FOUL 13.93 FOUL 1(3)

DENTON, Matthew Colorado 12.07m 39' 71 /2 FOUL FOUL 12.07 1(4)

OSINLOYE, Victor Air Force 12.01m 39' 5" FOUL 12.01 11.87 1(5)

PENNER, Caleb Colorado 11.07m 36' 4" 10.01 11.07 10.68 1(6)

SWANSON, Austin Colorado 9.75m 32' 01 /4 9.75 11.24 12.19 1(7)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 WEBBER, Grayson Colorado 14.33m 47' 01 /2 14.33 14.33 FOUL

2 BROWN, Aubry Colorado St. 14.07m 46' 21 /4 13.36 13.46 14.07

3 WEIRICH, Daniel Colorado St. 13.93m 45' 83 /4 FOUL 13.93 FOUL

4 DENTON, Matthew Colorado 12.07m 39' 71 /2 FOUL FOUL 12.07

5 OSINLOYE, Victor Air Force 12.01m 39' 5" FOUL 12.01 11.87

6 PENNER, Caleb Colorado 11.07m 36' 4" 10.01 11.07 10.68

7 SWANSON, Austin Colorado 9.75m 32' 01 /4 9.75 11.24 12.19

Flight 2 of 2

1 UNLAND, Kirk Wyoming 18.01m 59' 11 /4 17.49 18.01 17.87 17.54

2 MCGUIRE, Reed Air Force 17.62m 57' 10" 16.79 17.10 16.87 16.93 17.62

3 SPARLING, Malachi Air Force 17.52m 57' 6" 17.52

4 FRKETICH, Hap Wyoming 17.22m 56' 61 /4 17.22 16.79 16.62 16.66 16.98

5 KING, Bailey UNAT-Colorado St 16.92m 55' 61 /2 16.17 16.03 15.78 16.24 16.92

6 BLAHO, Austin Colorado St. 16.81m 55' 2" 16.81 16.36 14.75

7 BLAHO, Alex Colorado St. 16.33m 53' 71 /4 16.33 16.24 15.75

8 MAIER, Darby Air Force 16.21m 53' 21 /2 16.21 15.40 15.39 15.97 15.26

9 LYNCH, Garrett Wyoming 15.62m 51' 31 /4 14.68 15.18 15.62

#20 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark 1.51 1.56 1.61 1.66 1.71 1.74 1.77 1.80 1.83 1.85 Pts
1 SPIRES, Shelley Air Force 1.83m 6' 0" P P P P O O O O O XXX

2 O'QUINN, Rajon Colorado 1.77m 5' 93 /4 P P O O O XXO XXO XXX

3 WRIGHT, McKenzie Colorado St. 1.74m 5' 81 /2 P P P O O XO XXX

3 GARDNER, Autumn Colorado St. 1.74m 5' 81 /2 P P O O O XO XXX

5 BORGERDING, Heidi Air Force 1.66m 5' 51 /4 O O O O XXX

6 WARNER, Anissa Wyoming 1.66m 5' 51 /4 P O O XXO XXX

7 BROWN, Isobel Colorado St. 1.61m 5' 31 /4 P P O XXX

8 HOF, Sofia Wyoming 1.61m 5' 31 /4 P XO O XXX

9 MUSTIN, Drianna Colorado 1.61m 5' 31 /4 O O XO XXX

10 BAUER, McKayla Northern Colorado 1.56m 5' 11 /4 O O XXX

11 IRVINE, Megan Air Force 1.51m 4' 111 /2 O XXX

Pl Name Team Mark 1.41 1.46 Pts
1 SPIRES, Shelley Air Force (cont'd) P P

2 O'QUINN, Rajon Colorado (cont'd) P P
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#20 Women's High Jump (cont'd)
3 WRIGHT, McKenzie Colorado St. (cont'd) P P

3 GARDNER, Autumn Colorado St. (cont'd) P P

5 BORGERDING, Heidi Air Force (cont'd) P P

6 WARNER, Anissa Wyoming (cont'd) P P

7 BROWN, Isobel Colorado St. (cont'd) P P

8 HOF, Sofia Wyoming (cont'd) P P

10 BAUER, McKayla Northern Colorado (cont'd) P O

#22 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark 2.65 2.80 2.95 3.25 3.40 3.55 3.70 3.80 4.00 4.12 Pts
1 TOMCZAK, Kathryn Air Force 4.00m 13' 11 /2 P P P P P P P O O XXX

2 BESS, Stephanie Colorado St. 3.55m 11' 73 /4 P P P P P O XXX

3 SELF, Jerni Air Force 3.55m 11' 73 /4 P P P XXO O O XXX

4 SMITH, Gabby Colorado St. 3.55m 11' 73 /4 P P P P XXO XO XXX

5 SIMPSON, Aliya Colorado St. 3.40m 11' 13 /4 P P P P O XXX

6 JELDEN, Karli Northern Colorado 3.40m 11' 13 /4 P P P P XXO XXX

7 WALKER, Brooke Northern Colorado 2.80m 9' 21 /4 O O XXX

#24 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts

COSSEY, Juliette Northern Colorado 5.60m 18' 41 /2 FOUL 5.41 5.39 5.60 FOUL 5.38

HOLLIDAY, Jamie Northern Colorado 5.51m 18' 1" 5.31 5.26 FOUL 5.44 5.25 5.51

HARVEY, Amelia Colorado St. 5.47m 17' 111 /2 5.39 5.47 FOUL FOUL FOUL 5.11

REGISTER, Ashley Northern Colorado 5.40m 17' 83 /4 FOUL 5.40 5.06 5.12 5.17 5.25

WICHHART-DONZO, Maja Colorado 5.29m 17' 41 /4 5.15 5.29 4.95

CARSON, Allegra Wyoming 5.28m 17' 4" 5.28 5.02 5.24 FOUL 5.14 FOUL

JACKSON, Whitney Northern Colorado 5.25m 17' 23 /4 5.14 4.95 5.07 5.03 4.96 5.25

CHACON, Alexa Air Force 4.97m 16' 33 /4 4.93 4.88 4.97 4.66 4.69 4.73

IRVINE, Megan Air Force 4.84m 15' 101 /2 4.49 4.53 4.84 4.39 4.55 4.69

ZIMMERMAN, Lucy Air Force 4.76m 15' 71 /2 FOUL 4.76 FOUL

MUSTIN, Drianna Colorado 4.74m 15' 63 /4 4.74 4.71 4.60

WATSON, Sammi Northern Colorado 4.46m 14' 73 /4 4.46 4.30 PASS

DIVICH, Dakota Northern Colorado NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

#30 Women's Weight Throw
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts

MALM-ANNAN, Emelda Wyoming 18.09m 59' 41 /2 17.84 18.09 17.53

JONSSON, Linnea Colorado St. 17.49m 57' 43 /4 17.31 17.49 16.69 17.34

BEDARD, Kelcey Colorado St. 17.26m 56' 73 /4 16.58 16.78 17.26 17.13

LARRABEE, Aimee Colorado St. 17.17m 56' 41 /4 15.09 16.83 17.17 16.55 16.41

PETE, Aaliyah Colorado St. 16.51m 54' 21 /4 16.38 16.51

YORK, Kayla Wyoming 16.12m 52' 11" 15.74 15.25 16.12

CARR, Hannah Wyoming 15.71m 51' 63 /4 15.71 15.22

GRANDEMANGE, Elisa Colorado 15.40m 50' 61 /2 14.15 15.23 15.28 14.54 15.40 14.59

MUZZIO, Maria Colorado St. 14.43m 47' 41 /2 13.59 13.45 13.72 14.43 14.09 14.33

HALL, Delaney Colorado 13.73m 45' 03 /4 13.73 13.36 13.30 13.02

LEHOTSKY, Ashleigh-Nicolle Air Force 12.27m 40' 31 /4 12.27 11.29
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#30 Women's Weight Throw (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts

RODRIGUEZ, Sierra Air Force 11.88m 39' 0" 11.88

MYERS, Payton Air Force 11.47m 37' 73 /4 11.47
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